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List of names and addresses of submitters to be served with a copy of this

notice of appeal:
Future Urban Zone (Decision Report 24):

1. Waikato Regional Council
c/- Miffy Foley
miffy.foley@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Private Bag 3038, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240

2. Hamilton City Council
C/- Luke O’'Dwyer
luke.o’'dwyer@hcc.govt.nz
Private Bag 3010
Hamilton 3240

Te Kowhai Airpark Zone (Decision Report 26):

3. NZTE Operations Limited
c/-Sam Hutchings
Greenwood Roche
shutchings@greenwoodroche.co.nz
Level 12, 2 Commerce St, Auckland 1010

4, GL & DP McBride
Graham McBride
gmcbride@xtra.co.nz
RD 8 Hamilton, 3288

5. Derek Tate

c/- derektate60@gmail.com
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6. Bevan Houlbrooke on behalf of Greig Metcalfe

c/- bevan.houlbrooke@ckl.co.nz

7. Hounsell Holdings Limited

c/- niksha@zelkogroup.co.nz

8. Te Kowhai Community Group

c/- smartdr@xtra.co.nz

0. McCracken Surveys Limited

c/- davem@mccrackensurveys.co.nz

10. Graham and Di McBride M & P Stock H & B Stratford D & R Potter J & P
Stock KG McBridge

c/- gmcbride@xtra.co.nz

11. Andrew Wood for CKL

c/- andrew.wood@ckl.co.nz

12. Housing New Zealand Corporation

¢/- gurv.singh@hnzc.co.nz

13. Mercer Airport
c/- Chris Dawson
Bloxam Burnett & Oliver

cdawson@bbo.co.nz

14. The Surveying Company

c/- leigh@subdivision.co.nz

15. Waikato Regional Airport Limited
c/- Hamilton Airport, Airport Road, RD2 Hamilton 3282

mark@hamiltonairport.co.nz

16. Peter and Jackie Gore
225 Collie Road, RD8,Te Kowhai, Hamilton, New Zealand,3288
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Sophia and Simon Yapp and Barnes
90B Perkins Road,RD8,Hamilton,New Zealand,3288

Vela Holdings Limited
12 Sir Tristram Avenue, Te Rapa, Hamilton, New Zealand, 3200

Stanley William Ranby
593 Te Kowhai Road, Te Kowhai, Hamilton, New Zealand,3288

Kane Lee
416 Te Kowhai Road, RD8,RD8,Hamilton,New Zealand,3288

Imogen & Phoebe Barnes
90B Perkins Road,RD8,Hamilton,New Zealand,3288

Jordan Metcalfe
PO Box 171 ,Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton, New Zealand,3240

Amanda & Jack Schaake
694b Horotiu Road, Te Kowhai, Waikato, New Zealand,3288

Keneth Malcom Anderson
406 Te Kowhai Road,RD8,Hamilton,New Zealand,3288

David Barnes
90 Perkins Road,RD8,Hamilton,New Zealand,3288

Philip Lang on behalf of Roger Ranby
PO Box19539,Hamilton,New Zealand,3244

Geoff Young on behalf of GP Young Family Trust
81 Perkins Road, Rotokauri, Hamilton, New Zealand,3288

Jason Strangwick on behalf of Lloyd Davis
51 Hartstone Road, Te Kowhai, Hamilton, New Zealand,3288
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29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Silvia Fowler on behalf of Peter Mark & Silvia Fowler
257 Collie Road, RD8,Te Kowhai, New Zealand, 3288

Kathleen Anne Young
87 Perkins Road, Whatawhata, Hamilton, New Zealand,3288

Nardene Berry
PO Box 4305,Hamilton East, Hamilton, New Zealand,3247

Geoff Young
302 Collie Rd, Te Kowhai, Hamilton, New Zealand, 3288

Bruce Edward Begbie
76 Perkins Road,RD8,Hamilton,New Zealand,3288

Kit Robson Maxwell on behalf of Vikki Michelle Madgwick
265 Collie Road, RD8,Waikato,Te Kowhai, New Zealand,3288

Kit Robson Maxwell
247 Collie Road, RD8,Te Kowhai, Waikato, New Zealand,3288

Zoning — Te Kowhai (Decision Report 28J):

36.

37.

NZTE
c/-Sam Hutchings
Greenwood Roche

shutchings@qgreenwoodroche.co.nz

Level 12, 2 Commerce St, Auckland 1010

Hamilton City Council
C/- Luke O’'Dwyer
Private Bag 3010
Hamilton 3240

luke.o’dwyer@hcc.govt.nz
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38.

39.

Mercury NZ Limited

C/- Catherine Somerville-Frost
Chapman Tripp

PO Box 2206

Auckland 1140

catherine.somerville-frost@chapmantripp.com

jo.pereora@chapmantripp.com

Future Proof Implementation Committee
c/- Bill Wasley

bill@wasleyknell.co.nz

PO Box 13231

Tauranga 3141
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